2008 AWDF Championship & Team Challenge
Unofficial Final Results

(Max)

IPO3
Flight Draw Cat. Handler Dog Sex A B C Total Rating Registry
3 4 1 Les Flores  Vrijheid's Aaron M 10 82 88 --—--- “a” DVG
4 2 2 Richard Kovari-Zuzo Joli F 88 90 93 271 “a’ DVG
Scott
8 1 3 James Xablitz von M 88 90 95 273 “a’ USA
Stile Suliesesaad
5 4 4 Mary E. Bell Lavoros M 95 73 0 - Did not UDC
Chrusciel Rocca Scura go into
blind
8 2 5 Floyd Brix Z Malej M 94 82 80 256 “a’ USA
Wilson Fatry
Pull 6 Charley Areofnike van Pull USA
Karoly Het Bleekhof
Mezaros
5 6 7 Gregory Xito Szecsivari 90 78 90 258 USA
Deschenes
2 5 8 Pia M. Eon vom 97 87 80 264 USA
Blackwell Lowenhof
Pull 9 Gary Harro vom Haus Pull USA
Hanrahan Reinius
Pull 10 Lynne Captain Black Pull USA
Lewis vom Siegerhof
6 1 11 Ivan Apache Do 90 98 90 278 USA
Balabanov Amper
2 1 12 Paula Falcon Regulus 5 8 90 ----- AWMA
Daigle (Ozzy)
7 6 13 Michael Bacchus vom 87 99 92 278 AWMA
Morgan Drachenherz
2 2 14 Everhard Carag von 94 92 96 282 DVG
Ernsting Lowenfels
7 5 15 Jurgen Feus vom Haus 85 91 85 261 DVG
Winkler Mecki
7 1 16 Montell Quentin v Grobis 91 97 81 269 WRSF
Brown Meute
Pull 17 Stan Apollo vom Pull USRC
Trustman  Schloss Maurach
Pull 18 Gene Arthos vom Pull USRC
Ellison Kinzigtal
3 6 19 Butch Champ von Burg 0O 84 80 --—- USA
Henderson Wassenberg BOX
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Handler
Nathaniel
Roque
Jim Hall

Beth
Bradley
James A.
Honda
Eric S.
Eisenberg
Eric
Beasley
Gabor
Szilasi
Wallace
Payne
Mark
Saccoccio
Wendy
Schmitt
Kristina
Carmody
Mark
Natinsky
David
Thomsen
Rossellen
Westerhoff
Ron Fox
Kevin
Lanoquette
Ron Harris

Tom
Huelsman

Ernest
Chambers

Kelly A.
Yeager

Reed
Raleigh

Dean
Caldiron
Leisa
Hendrix

Dog
Jim v.d.
Staelduin Hoeve

Corso vom
Kaisersland

Nathan vom
Fegelhof

Bordermere Aran

Buddy vom Burg
Kurzwallen

Kilo von der four
Winds

Molinari Enzo

Thor v.
Daelenberghutte

Joker Du loups
Du Soleil

L'Jesey Du loups
du Soliel

WyattEarp de
mon Coeur

Edison Ot
Vitosha

Kaapo Atu Ot
Vitosha

Ura Ot Vitosha

Dar Rychly Lotar
Gismo v.d.
Mohnwiese
Guyot von
Bachhaus

Hascan vom
Adelmannsfelder
Land

Simon vom Floyd

Ada Vom Cordo
Haus

V'Caesar Du
Belle Pratique
Verdi von
Karthago

Yukk Last Hathy
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Pull
handler
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Handler
Mike
Shliapin
Nate
Harves
Mike Diehl

Todd
Shilkret
Gino
Stocchero
Craig
Lanham
Carlos
Rojas
Jessy
Gabriel
Shawn
Thompson
Dre'
Hastings
Lynnea
Gillett
Angel
Ayala Jr.
Dwight
McKnight

Dog
Greif vom
Kapbusch
Stuka vom

Enckhausen
Erriz
Blatenskeho
Zamkj
Odin vom
Argatos
Razor's Edge
Bentley

Bowie von Burg

Kurzwallen

Branco vom
Banholz

Fratz vom

Kleinen Schutz
Cevin ot Vitosha

Kaden ot Vitosha

Mowgli du Loups

du Soleil

Zenos van De
Haantjeshoek

Opal vom
Schloss
Zweibruggen

Sex

IPO2 Results

Handler
Catherine
Wray

Paul R.
Konschak

John
Wiitanen

Rhonda
Southern
Rondrell
Marshall

Dog
Cookie de
Mon Coeur

Falco Airport
Hannover
Outbacks

Jack

Grimm Marky

Mark
Marshall’s

RCA

Sex
M

M

A

73
78
97

81

81

97

93

77

80

90
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92
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74

B
92

78
92
91

70

87

94

85

86

84

81

92

97

92

88

77

90
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96

90

C

90

96

80

94
90
94
93
98

80

Total
Pull

258

287

255
272
287
277
281

231

Total
Did not

engage
241
268
284

241

Rating Registry
USA
“a” USA
“a” USA
“a” USA
“a” Amer.
Bulldog
“a” USA
USA
“a” USA
‘@’ AWMA
‘@’ AWMA
‘@’ AWMA
‘@’ AWMA
“a” USA
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IPO1 Results

Flight Draw Cat. Handler Dog Sex A B C Total Rating Registry
1 3 1 James W. Max ze M 98 83 90 271 “a” USA
Sears Stribrneho
Kamene
1 1 2 Jacki B-Vipere M 53 8 93  -—-- “a” DVG
Purdham
1 2 3 Rhonda Harddogs's M - 62 0 Didnot “ng” Amer.
Moses Rascal engage Bulldog
1 4 4 John Baggio vom M 8 67 73 @ - “vh” USA
Newsham Haus Roeslein
FH Results
Draw Cat. Handler Dog Sex A Rating Registry
1 Floyd Wilson Briz Z MalejFatry M 19 USA
2 Jim Hall Corso vom M 17 USA
Kaisersland
3 Karen Kroyer Aiki van Het M 29 USA
Berghuis
4 Daniela Olesko vom M 92 USA
Bedenice Sandstein
5 James Stile Xablitz v. M 12 USA
Sulieseraad
6 Jeff Govednik Kaiser M 5 DVG
7 Sanderetta Brava vom M 4 WRSF
Frusetta Mucnchbach
8 Kandace Hawk vom M 18 USA
Jacopino Eichenluft
9 Carlos Rojas Ikke van't M 96 USA
Heukske
10 Dennis Zeno De M 54 USA
Johnson Renaudlloup
BH Results
Cat. Handler Dog Sex Rating Registry
1 Daniela Baron de la M  Passed AWMA

Bedenice

Cite des Boston



